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Cesky svaz juda
USK Cup - Cesky pohar muzu a zen

Saturday, 11 February 2023
Weight category: WOMEN -48 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

WOZNIAK, Zuzanna
[UKJ Yuko Jozefow (POL)]

PEHERSTORFER, Lisa Forn
[Austria (AUT)]

SZLACHTA, Paulina
[AWF Wroclaw (POL)]

ALWAGEDI, Nada
[AWFiS Gdansk (POL)]
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AWF Wroclaw (POL)

KLIMCZAK, Kinga
Praesidium Wroclaw (POL)
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OLEJNIK, Monika
Akademia Judo Poznan (POL)
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CIESLIK, Klaudia
AWF Katowice (POL)

KURAS, Marta
Praesidium Wroclaw (POL)
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HORÁKOVÁ, Veronika
Judo klub Zlín (55)

ZAKRZEWSKA, Anna
Akademia Judo Poznan (POL)
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KURAS, Marta
Praesidium Wroclaw (POL)

ZAKRZEWSKA, Anna
Akademia Judo Poznan (POL)
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HORÁKOVÁ, V.
Judo klub Zlín (55)
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KURAS, Marta
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OLEJNIK, Monika
Akademia Judo Poznan (POL)
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KURAS, Marta
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KLIMCZAK, Kinga
Praesidium Wroclaw (POL)
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AWF Katowice (POL)
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CIESLIK, Klaudia
AWF Katowice (POL)

Cesky svaz juda USK Cup - Cesky pohar muzu a zen
Saturday, 11 February 2023

Weight category: WOMEN -52 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

CIESLIK, Klaudia PO61

KLIMCZAK, Kinga PO26

KUTYLA, Oliwia PO63

KURAS, Marta PO26

Printed at 11-02-2023, 18:22 by csju

-52 kg
(7 competitors)
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DUDOVÁ, Natálie
Slávia Kromeríž (55)
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1. JC Baník Ostrava (56)
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Juvenia Wroclaw (POL)
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VÁCLAVKOVÁ, Tereza
1. JC Baník Ostrava (56)

Cesky svaz juda USK Cup - Cesky pohar muzu a zen
Saturday, 11 February 2023

Weight category: WOMEN -57 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

VÁCLAVKOVÁ, Tereza 1JUO
ZEMLA, Paulina PO69
OLDAK, Alicja PO74
DUDOVÁ, Natálie SLKR
ZEDNÍKOVÁ, Eliška JDRG
SVATON, Ludmila CMJC
HARRER, Ronja AUT1
FÜREDER, Hannah AUT1

Printed at 11-02-2023, 18:22 by csju

-57 kg
(9 competitors)
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SZAFRAN, Agata
Akademia Judo Pozna. (POL)

Cesky svaz juda USK Cup - Cesky pohar muzu a zen
Saturday, 11 February 2023

Weight category: WOMEN -63 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

SZAFRAN, Agata PO68
ZACHEJA, Agata PO72
KONOPKA, Aleksandra PO61
GLUBIAK, Martyna PO38
PRUSENOVSKÁ, Markéta JUUB
KONFISZ, Amelia PO63
ZITOVÁ, Sára USKP
KUŽELOVÁ, Dominika 1JUO

Printed at 11-02-2023, 18:22 by csju

-63 kg
(12 competitors)
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Judo Club Hradec Králové (51)
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Akademia Judo Poznan (POL)
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Juvenia Wroclaw (POL)

4

010

00 s2

4

8

ZÁRYBNICKÁ, Julie
Judo Club Hradec Králové (51)

BACZEK, Maria
Gwardia Warszawa (POL)

5

010 s2

00

FÍZELOVÁ, Ema
Dukla Banská Bystrica (SVK)

ZÁRYBNICKÁ, Lucie
Judo Club Hradec Králové (51)

6

010 s1

00

ROMANIUK, Marcelina
Akademia Judo Poznan (POL)

ZEMÁNKOVÁ, Zora
Judo Ceská Trebová (52)

7

020

00

DYBA, Anna
AWF Wroclaw (POL)

ZARYCHTA, Paulina
Juvenia Wroclaw (POL)

8

010

00

ROMANIUK, M.
Akademia Judo Poznan (POL)

ZÁRYBNICKÁ, Lucie
Judo Club Hradec Králové (51)

9

00

10 s1

ZÁRYBNICKÁ, Lucie
Judo Club Hradec Kr. (51)

DYBA, Anna
AWF Wroclaw (POL)

BACZEK, Maria
Gwardia Warszawa (POL)

10

010 s1

00 s1
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Judo Club Hradec Králové (51)

 FÍZELOVÁ, Ema
 Dukla Banská Bystrica (SVK)
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ZÁRYBNICKÁ, Julie
Judo Club Hradec Kr. (51)

Cesky svaz juda USK Cup - Cesky pohar muzu a zen
Saturday, 11 February 2023

Weight category: WOMEN -70 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

ZÁRYBNICKÁ, Julie JCHK

ZÁRYBNICKÁ, Lucie JCHK

DYBA, Anna PO63

Printed at 11-02-2023, 18:22 by csju

-70 kg
(8 competitors)



2

10000

0

00000

0

00001

2

02000

0

00001

2

01001

0

00000

2

10000

0

00002

2

10001

2

01000

0

00000

0

00002

2

10000

0

00002

2

02001

2

10001

0

00003

0

00000

2

10000

Cesky svaz juda
USK Cup - Cesky pohar muzu a zen

Saturday, 11 February 2023

Weight category: WOMEN -78 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DZIOPA, Paulina

[Czarni Bytom (POL)]

MICHÁLKOVÁ, Karolína

[1. JC Baník Ostrava (56)]

KOBUS, Natalia

[ARCUS Warszawa (POL)]

MUSZYNSKA, Paulina

[SGKSW Gdansk (POL)]

POGORZELEC, Daria

[SGKSW Gdansk (POL)]
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